NXT BLOCKS FOR VILLA B43 CIVIL WORK UP TO SECOND FLOOR RCC WORK FOR SLAB

Tax Details:  350,409.81 Material Amount :

42,049.18 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST  21,024.59 

SGST  21,024.59 

RUPEES THREE LAC NINETY-TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-NINE ONLY

392459.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  AS PER INSTRUCTIONS

Payment  60 DAYS

FRIEGHT  INCLUSIVE

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

NEPTUNE CAMPUS, NEAR ATLANTIS HEIGHTS, DR.VIKRAM SARABHAI MARG, VADIWADI, VADODARA,GUJARAT-390007 

Ph.No.0265-2350630 39 Website www.neptunerealtygroup.com